CNPJ: 18.602.045/0001-00
EDITAL 04/2021

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE RIO PARANAIBA/MG
Rua Capitédo Franklin de Castro, 1065 - CENTRO
Caixa Postal 01 — 38.810-000 / (34) 3855-1223

Resultado Parcial Processo Seletivo - Monitor de Educacao

Candidato
Luciene Maria da Silva Oliveira
Margarete Alves da Silva

Myria Aparecida Ferreira da Silva
Caroline Marinho Magalhaes
Giucelda de Fatima Silva
Anggélica Cristina Oliveira Silva

Vanessa Layra Ribeiro de Moura

14/07/1976
26/02/1985
25/07/1993
02/01/1994
23/02/1977
19/08/1992
03/03/2002

Guarda dos Ferreiros
Guarda dos Ferreiros
Guarda dos Ferreiros
Guarda dos Ferreiros
Guarda dos Ferreiros
Guarda dos Ferreiros

Guarda dos Ferreiros

AVALIAGAO DE TITULOS
253
2585
20,0
19,0
10,0
10,0
10,0

CLASSIFICACAO
01°
02°
03°
04°
05°
06°
o7°

Julio Fernandes
Secretario Municipal de Educacéo




